£~ RPRA

7777 Resource Productivity
& Recovery Authority

List of entities that have registered as EEE PROs
(As of January 25, 2021)

Total count: 14

Company Phone

COM2 Recycling Solutions 905-670-3040
DNA Group 760-212-8303
Dynamic Lifecycle Innovations Inc. 608-781-4030
eCycle Solutions Inc. 416-717-4275
Electronic Products Recycling Association (EPRA) 888-567-4535
ERS International 416-285-0588
Greener Acres Canada Inc. 416-540-2179

Greentec 519-624-3300
HYLA Inc. 972-573-0300
Mobius PRO Services 833-266-2487

MRM 952-582-2965
Quantum Lifecycle Partners LP 416-995-4202
Reverse Logistics Group Americas, Inc. 888-298-3061
Ryse Solutions Inc. 905-330-9206

Email
nazim@com?2recycling.com
sneu@dnagroup.us
aburos@thinkdynamic.com
toldfield@ecyclesolutions.com
rep@epra.ca
ers@ers-international.com
meni@greeneracrescanada.com

Website

https://www.comZ2recycling.com/

http://www.dnagroup.us/

https://thinkdynamic.com/

https://www.ecyclesolutions.com/en

https://epra.ca/

https://ers-international.com/

pro@greentec.com
kknudsen@hylamobile.com
ccoutts@mobiuspro.ca
info@mrmrecycling.com
cmiller@guantumlifecycle.com
ontario@rlgamericas.com
info@ryseinc.ca

https://www.greeneracrescanada.ce

https://greentec.com/

https://www.hylamobile.com/

https://www.mobiuspro.ca/

http://www.mrmrecycling.com/

https://quantumlifecycle.com/

https://www.rlgamericas.com/

https://ryseinc.ca/

Registration Number

00008281
00008297
00008437
00008383
00008279
00008363
00008384
00008461
00008501
00007602
00008509
00008472
00008294
00001002
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